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byte addressing

0000
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
000A|
0008

FFF8
FFF9
FFFA
FFFB|
FFFC
FFFD|
FFFE
FFFF

LT

0000
0004
0008
000C|
0010
0014
0018
001C|
0020
0024
0028
002C

FFEO
FFE4

FFEC
FFFO
FFF4
FFF8
FFFC

word addressing

memory layout

The static area
is used for
program code and
global variables

The heap area is used
for dynamic allocation
as described in
Chapter 12
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The stack area is used
to store stack frames
created by function
and method calls
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£1iF (Structure) BFASTREIERE, ER—TEEXHNEEGEE,
BRA— MR R EE X SRR R R R

struct Node {
char ch;
Node* next;
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B new BER A UTEHE LD ECNTF, HiBAEOT:
new Type(args);
ZIBESH args TR ERIESEE Type BIXMR, FHiR[EI—MEH

int* p = new int;
Node* n = new Node;
n->ch = 'a';
n->next = nullptr;
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# EARHNANEREREFAREN, £/ delete TEMAUBKARE, HIEERIUWT:

delete p;
delete n;

AR, ZEORSBNE LNAE, BTEHERL, FUHRZRM.
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HER LinkedList
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struct Node {
char ch;
Node* next;
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HER LinkedList

Stack

list

0xff068
0xa15f0
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0xa15f0

0xa1630

0xa1670

0xa16b0

Heap

a

0xa1630

b

0xa1670

e

0xa16b0

b

0x0

1
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Node* list = new Node('a', nullptr);

list->next = new Node('b', nullptr);
list->next->next = new Node('c', nullptr);
list->next->next->next = new Node('d', nullptr);
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void printList(Node* list) {
while(list !'= nullptr){
cout << list->ch << endl;
list = list->next;
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void cleanupList(Nodex list) {
while (list !'= nullptr) {
Node* node = 1list;
list = list->next;
delete node;
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void insertNode(Node*& list, char ch) {
Node* node = new Node(ch, nullptr);
node->next = list;
list = node;
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void appendNode(Nodex& list, char ch) {

Node* node = new Node(ch, nullptr);
if (list == nullptr) {

list = node;
} else {

Node* tail = 1list;

while (tail->next !'= nullptr) {

tail = tail->next;
}

tail->next = node;
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